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SPEAKER TYPE

OPERETING VALUE

DRIVER DIAMETER(LF)
DRIVER DIAMETER(HF)
IMPEDANCE
FREQUENCY
SPL
DIAMETER
OUTER DIAMETER
DEPTH
WEIGHT

:2 Way, Suspenden Ceiling
 Speaker
100V with line transformer /
5-7,5-15-25 watt
:12,7 cm
:2,5 cm
:8 Ohm, 30W
:100 - 20000 Hz
:85 dB
:167 mm
:192 mm
:68 mm
:1110 gr


